FOR FRONT CABIN DOOR, SIDE PANEL AND REAR DIESEL 

TANKER

LABOUR CHARGES 1,500.00 1,500.00

TO REMOVE INTERIOR UPHOLSTERY FOR KNOCKING DOOR, 

AND CHANGING CABIN SIDE PANEL AND SIDE MIRROR

ASSY

SUB TOTAL (S$) 12,655.00

ADD GST @ 7.00% (S$) 885.85

GRAND TOTAL (S$) 13,540.85

SGD: Thirteen Thousand Five Hundred Forty & Cents Eighty-Five Only

We trust that our quotation will meet with your requirement and look forward to receive your order.

Thank you. To confirm, please chop and sign and fax

back to (65)62665874.

Yours Faithfully,

MR KOH NAME :

DATE  :

1 JOB